PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138  Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  Fax: 1-800-832-9538   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2010 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Le
vN
et
 R

Temperature Range
-13°F to +149°F (- 25°C to + 65°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION
WSS0S-P* Single Push ON/OFF Switch
WSS0S-D* 1-Gang Single Rocker Decora™ Switch
WSS0S-D2* 1-Gang Dual Rocker Decora™ Switch
WSS0S-E0W 3 x 3 Single Rocker Switch, White
WSS0S-E0B 3 x 3 Single Rocker Switch, Black
WSS0S-E2W 3 x 3 Dual Rocker Switch, White
WSS0S-E2B 3 x 3 Dual Rocker Switch, Black
WSS0S-R0W Handheld 4-Button Remote
WSS0S-H0W Hotel Key Card Holder
*To indicate color, add suffix to the end of the catalog number.
 Available in White (-W), Ivory (-I), Light Almond (-T), Gray (-G), and Ebony (-E).
Made in USA with globally sourced components and NAFTA compliant
models available.